

URL: http://cxc.harvard.edu/ciao3.4/workshop/jan01/photographs.html

Last modified: 26 September 2006

## 1st Chandra/CIAO Workshop Photographs

Return to January Workshop Index





## Chandra/CIAO Workshop - CIAO 3.4







## Chandra/CIAO Workshop - CIAO 3.4

The Chandra X-Ray Center (CXC) is operated for NASA by the Smithsonian Astrophysical Observatory. 60 Garden Street, Cambridge, MA 02138 USA. Smithsonian Institution, Copyright © 1998–2006. All rights reserved.

 $URL: $$ \underline{http://cxc.harvard.edu/ciao3.4/workshop/jan01/photographs.html}$$ Last modified: 26 September 2006$ 

## Chandra/CIAO Workshop - CIAO 3.4